

AMERICANAFEST

PRESS KIT / GUIDELINES

STYLIZATION:

- FESTIVAL
 - AMERICANAFEST
 - Americanafest
 - AmericanaFest (2)



- ASSOCIATION
 - Americana Music Association
 - AMA 🐼

LOGOS:



SOCIAL MEDIA:









BOILERPLATE:

About the Americana Music Association:

The Americana Music Association is a professional not-for-profit trade organization whose mission is to advocate for the authentic voice of American roots music around the world. The Association produces events throughout the year, including AMERICANAFEST and the Americana Honors & Awards program. The Americana Music Association receives generous support from the Tennessee Department of Tourism, Nashville Convention & Visitors Corp, ASCAP, BMI, and SESAC.